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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Metzdorff         M2529         1/51     1:14:54       57:44       17:13    5:43     1:14:56
2     Wade Bergner           M4044         1/74     1:15:35       58:02       17:33    5:46     1:15:35
3     Robert Economy         M4044         2/74     1:18:41       59:55       18:47    6:01     1:18:42
4     Paul Brown             M5054         1/39     1:18:53       59:59       18:54    6:02     1:18:53
5     Neil Bizily            M3034         1/48     1:19:47     1:00:39       19:10    6:06     1:19:48
6     Mike Davis             M4549         1/65     1:20:05     1:01:43       18:24    6:07     1:20:06
7     Bill Atkins            M4549         2/65     1:20:55     1:01:28       19:29    6:11     1:20:57
8     Kirk Walztoni          M3539         1/71     1:21:27     1:03:36       17:53    6:13     1:21:28
9     Kirt Goetzke           M4549         3/65     1:21:54     1:02:36       19:18    6:15     1:21:54
10    Nathan Campeau         M2529         2/51     1:21:59     1:03:36       18:24    6:16     1:21:59
11    Eric Porte             M4044         3/74     1:22:14     1:02:49       19:27    6:17     1:22:15
12    Jason Rezac            M3034         2/48     1:22:45     1:03:45       19:04    6:19     1:22:48
13    Nicholas Robinson      M3034         3/48     1:23:07     1:03:09       20:01    6:21     1:23:09
14    John Ostergren         M3539         2/71     1:23:59     1:04:52       19:11    6:25     1:24:02
15    Robert J Jacobson      M4549         4/65     1:24:14     1:04:06       20:11    6:26     1:24:16
16    Brian Crotteau         M4044         4/74     1:24:37     1:05:04       19:37    6:28     1:24:40
17    Dennis Orlow           M4549         5/65     1:24:49     1:05:11       19:41    6:29     1:24:51
18    Matt Guzik             M4549         6/65     1:25:05     1:06:01       19:08    6:30     1:25:08
19    Steve English          M4044         5/74     1:25:09     1:05:27       19:46    6:30     1:25:12
20    Chris Taylor           M4044         6/74     1:25:22     1:05:35       19:49    6:31     1:25:24
21    Rich Heilman           M4044         7/74     1:25:31     1:05:26       20:08    6:32     1:25:34
22    Jim Glazer             M4549         7/65     1:25:45     1:05:51       19:57    6:33     1:25:48
23    Michael Vought         M4044         8/74     1:25:49     1:05:35       20:16    6:33     1:25:51
24    Jim Grindle            M5054         2/39     1:26:18     1:05:52       20:28    6:36     1:26:20
25    Robert Raub            M3034         4/48     1:26:32     1:07:02       19:39    6:37     1:26:40
26    Scott Purrington       M4044         9/74     1:26:48     1:06:02       20:47    6:38     1:26:49
27    Doug Davis             M4044        10/74     1:27:22     1:07:15       20:11    6:41     1:27:26
28    Shawn Scherr           M3034         5/48     1:27:33     1:07:33       20:06    6:42     1:27:38
29    Paul Porter            M5054         3/39     1:27:51     1:06:55       20:58    6:43     1:27:53
30    Mark Drapac            M4549         8/65     1:27:58     1:07:21       20:41    6:43     1:28:01
31    Patrick Haberman       M3539         3/71     1:28:30     1:07:47       20:49    6:46     1:28:35
32    Scott Demaris          M4549         9/65     1:28:56     1:08:04       20:54    6:48     1:28:57
33    Clinton Jeffrey        M2529         3/51     1:28:57     1:07:15       21:43    6:48     1:28:58
34    Jason Bakke            M3539         4/71     1:28:57     1:08:37       20:25    6:48     1:29:01
35    Vikki McKane           F3539         1/64     1:29:19     1:08:17       21:05    6:49     1:29:22
36    Mike Bateman           M3539         5/71     1:29:25     1:09:10       20:26    6:51     1:29:35
37    James Evans            M4549        10/65     1:29:37     1:08:39       21:02    6:51     1:29:40
38    Tom Prew               M4549        11/65     1:29:33     1:08:53       20:49    6:51     1:29:41
39    Mike Severson          M4044        11/74     1:29:42     1:08:28       21:21    6:52     1:29:49
40    Matt Anderson          M3034         6/48     1:30:00     1:09:26       20:42    6:53     1:30:08
41    John Heidal            M4044        12/74     1:30:11     1:09:40       20:39    6:54     1:30:18
42    Robert Srichai         M3034         7/48     1:30:15     1:09:44       20:39    6:54     1:30:22
43    John Rollie            M3539         6/71     1:30:23     1:09:29       20:58    6:54     1:30:27
44    Ryan Tooley            M2529         4/51     1:30:31     1:09:54       20:49    6:56     1:30:42
45    Tony Mondry            M3539         7/71     1:30:45     1:09:03       21:44    6:56     1:30:46
46    Humphrey Otita         M3539         8/71     1:30:59     1:09:48       21:14    6:57     1:31:01
47    John Naslund           M5559         1/29     1:31:02     1:10:21       20:42    6:57     1:31:03
48    Hector Fernandez       M2529         5/51     1:31:04     1:10:25       20:43    6:58     1:31:08
49    Eric Polinder          M2529         6/51     1:31:20     1:10:51       20:42    6:59     1:31:33
50    Noah Retka             M2024         1/20     1:31:27     1:10:18       21:16    7:00     1:31:33
51    George Fulp            M4549        12/65     1:31:32     1:11:19       20:15    7:00     1:31:34
52    Norm Purrington        M6064         1/11     1:31:35     1:09:51       21:48    7:00     1:31:38
53    Lance Miller           M4044        13/74     1:31:42     1:10:29       21:18    7:00     1:31:46
54    Shelly Larson          F3539         2/64     1:31:51     1:09:56       21:56    7:01     1:31:52
55    Katie Zuehlke          F3034         1/45     1:31:51     1:10:13       21:46    7:01     1:31:59
56    Scott Bosch            M3034         8/48     1:31:51     1:11:07       20:54    7:02     1:32:01
57    Erich Schwab           M4044        14/74     1:32:06     1:10:18       21:50    7:02     1:32:08
58    Kevin Bass             M3539         9/71     1:32:16     1:10:13       22:08    7:03     1:32:20
59    Steve Louris           M5054         4/39     1:32:22     1:10:44       21:43    7:04     1:32:27
60    Nathan Mueting         M2024         2/20     1:32:26     1:10:52       21:38    7:04     1:32:30
61    Carl Starkey           M2024         3/20     1:32:24     1:13:21       19:14    7:04     1:32:35
62    Rick Haler             M5054         5/39     1:32:06     1:11:08       21:33    7:05     1:32:41
63    Robert Britain         M5054         6/39     1:32:56     1:10:47       22:10    7:06     1:32:57
64    David Goodin           M3539        10/71     1:32:55     1:12:26       20:34    7:06     1:32:59
65    Dan Silvernail         M4044        15/74     1:33:00     1:10:33       22:31    7:06     1:33:03
66    Rich Cockerill         M3539        11/71     1:32:54     1:11:41       21:27    7:07     1:33:08
67    Janet Rosen            F5054         1/11     1:33:11                            7:07     1:33:13
68    Dan Moline             M4044        16/74     1:33:01     1:13:25       19:49    7:07     1:33:13
69    Todd Wright            M4044        17/74     1:33:16     1:10:54       22:25    7:08     1:33:19
70    John Cretzmeyer        M5559         2/29     1:33:32     1:11:19       22:14    7:09     1:33:32
71    Patrick Hennegh        M0219          1/9     1:33:55     1:13:21       20:55    7:12     1:34:16
72    Joe McCarthy           M3034         9/48     1:34:29     1:13:13       21:22    7:13     1:34:34
73    Katelyn Meger          F2024         1/41     1:34:29     1:13:47       20:50    7:13     1:34:37
74    Kevin Callahan         M3034        10/48     1:34:48     1:11:33       23:16    7:14     1:34:48
75    Craig Estenson         M4549        13/65     1:34:50     1:12:25       22:31    7:15     1:34:56
76    Eileen Moran           F4044         1/51     1:34:50     1:13:04       21:53    7:15     1:34:57
77    Jen Block              F3539         3/64     1:34:54     1:13:06       22:01    7:16     1:35:06
78    Chris Mewes            M3539        12/71     1:35:09     1:13:04       22:07    7:16     1:35:11
79    Barry Nielsen          M4044        18/74     1:35:13     1:13:05       22:20    7:17     1:35:24
80    Dean Christensen       M5559         3/29     1:35:25     1:13:38       21:58    7:18     1:35:35
81    Matt Evans             M4044        19/74     1:35:41     1:14:52       20:53    7:19     1:35:45
82    Damon Allison          M3034        11/48     1:35:33     1:14:40       21:13    7:19     1:35:52
83    Michael Wherry         M3034        12/48     1:35:50     1:13:41       22:22    7:20     1:36:03
84    Jared Mondry           M6569         1/11     1:36:10     1:14:18       21:55    7:21     1:36:12
85    Dave Ottoson           M5054         7/39     1:36:09     1:13:35       22:39    7:21     1:36:14
86    Kyle Robinson          M2529         7/51     1:36:15     1:13:47       22:38    7:22     1:36:25
87    Tom Deluney            M4549        14/65     1:36:21     1:14:09       22:18    7:22     1:36:27
88    John Spriggs           M4044        20/74     1:36:17     1:14:35       21:53    7:22     1:36:28
89    Brandon Johnson        M3034        13/48     1:36:01     1:14:39       21:51    7:22     1:36:30
90    Jeff McGrath           M3539        13/71     1:36:29     1:14:36       21:59    7:22     1:36:34
91    Matthew Moosbrugger    M4044        21/74     1:36:25     1:14:35       22:00    7:23     1:36:35
92    John Oxton             M4549        15/65     1:36:25     1:15:14       21:22    7:23     1:36:36
93    Adam Prybelski         M2529         8/51     1:36:40     1:15:21       21:36    7:24     1:36:57
94    Rick Beckel            M4044        22/74     1:36:59     1:15:01       22:07    7:25     1:37:08
95    Andy Kornkven          M4044        23/74     1:37:11     1:12:49       24:33    7:26     1:37:21
96    Michael Iserman        M3539        14/71     1:37:13     1:14:40       22:45    7:26     1:37:24
97    Patrick Kruegel        M4044        24/74     1:37:16     1:14:16       23:12    7:27     1:37:28
98    Tim Obrien             M5054         8/39     1:37:29                            7:27     1:37:30
99    David Rudnitski        M2529         9/51     1:36:45     1:15:05       22:27    7:27     1:37:31
100   Jim Devos              M3539        15/71     1:37:17     1:16:16       21:19    7:27     1:37:35
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Steve Muscha           M4549        16/65     1:37:31     1:14:39       22:57    7:27     1:37:36
102   Bob Cox                M4044        25/74     1:37:34     1:13:31       24:07    7:27     1:37:37
103   Dave Reed              M3539        16/71     1:37:16     1:15:08       22:37    7:28     1:37:45
104   Jason Westenskow       M3539        17/71     1:37:38     1:11:17       26:29    7:28     1:37:46
105   Pam Walter             F4549         1/32     1:37:16     1:15:08       22:44    7:28     1:37:51
106   Wiseman Sikakane       M4549        17/65     1:37:46     1:15:23       22:31    7:29     1:37:54
107   Chick Woodward         M5054         9/39     1:37:49     1:14:38       23:21    7:29     1:37:58
108   Michael Fecht          M4549        18/65     1:37:52     1:15:52       22:11    7:29     1:38:02
109   Cory Davidson          M5559         4/29     1:38:04     1:15:25       22:44    7:30     1:38:09
110   Raymond Vaughn         M3539        18/71     1:37:13     1:14:59       23:29    7:31     1:38:27
111   Joe Murphy             M4549        19/65     1:38:24     1:16:33       22:08    7:32     1:38:41
112   Curtis Tupy            M2529        10/51     1:38:28     1:15:18       23:26    7:32     1:38:44
113   Tammy Marker           F3539         4/64     1:38:11     1:16:30       22:16    7:32     1:38:46
114   Loren Irwin            M5054        10/39     1:38:43     1:14:13       24:36    7:33     1:38:49
115   Andrew Plackner        M3539        19/71     1:38:40     1:16:55       22:02    7:33     1:38:57
116   Jason Demars           M3539        20/71     1:38:57     1:16:01       23:01    7:34     1:39:02
117   Susan Engelhart        F3034         2/45     1:39:06     1:17:27       21:51    7:35     1:39:18
118   Constance Sjoquist     F4549         2/32     1:39:16     1:16:13       23:10    7:35     1:39:22
119   Mark Brunsvold         M5559         5/29     1:38:20     1:17:32       21:53    7:35     1:39:24
120   Philip Kaminski        M0219          2/9     1:38:51     1:17:06       22:22    7:36     1:39:27
121   Richard A Hoska        M5054        11/39     1:39:24     1:15:01       24:27    7:36     1:39:27
122   David Clark            M4044        26/74     1:39:14     1:18:04       21:25    7:36     1:39:29
123   Josh Choate            M3034        14/48     1:39:21     1:14:43       24:47    7:36     1:39:29
124   Shayne Marker          M3539        21/71     1:39:04     1:13:50       25:51    7:37     1:39:40
125   Tim Dittberner         M4549        20/65     1:39:34     1:17:25       22:16    7:37     1:39:40
126   John Christen          M4044        27/74     1:39:33     1:16:35       23:08    7:37     1:39:43
127   Maria Schilling        F3539         5/64     1:39:42     1:16:49       22:57    7:37     1:39:45
128   William Sumey          M4044        28/74     1:39:41     1:16:15       23:34    7:37     1:39:48
129   Kevin Ross             M4549        21/65     1:39:43     1:16:59       23:00    7:38     1:39:59
130   Matt Anderson          M2529        11/51     1:39:56     1:16:39       23:35    7:39     1:40:14
131   Jay Hanson             M5054        12/39     1:39:57     1:17:57       22:23    7:40     1:40:19
132   Mark Wolski            M5054        13/39     1:39:39     1:17:30       22:54    7:40     1:40:24
133   Henry Frank            M0219          3/9     1:40:15     1:16:38       23:48    7:40     1:40:25
134   Andriette Wickstrom    F5054         2/11     1:40:25     1:17:10       23:16    7:40     1:40:26
135   Karen Gilbert          F4044         2/51     1:40:21     1:16:31       23:58    7:40     1:40:29
136   Ward Lenius            M4549        22/65     1:40:26     1:17:37       22:54    7:40     1:40:30
137   Dennis Moen            M5054        14/39     1:40:23     1:17:35       23:01    7:41     1:40:35
138   David Schmidt          M4044        29/74     1:40:28     1:16:32       24:08    7:41     1:40:40
139   Craig Feltmann         M3539        22/71     1:40:26     1:17:58       22:44    7:41     1:40:41
140   Bob McKaige            M4549        23/65     1:40:33     1:16:22       24:20    7:41     1:40:42
141   Jeff Vanmaanen         M0219          4/9     1:40:34     1:18:10       22:35    7:42     1:40:44
142   James Walker           M5054        15/39     1:40:35     1:15:45       25:00    7:42     1:40:45
143   Laura Grimes           F3034         3/45     1:40:30     1:17:21       23:37    7:43     1:40:57
144   Scott Jones            M4549        24/65     1:40:54     1:16:51       24:08    7:43     1:40:59
145   Courtney Steilen       F3539         6/64     1:40:44     1:17:01       23:59    7:43     1:40:59
146   Doug Kayser            M4549        25/65     1:40:50     1:15:34       25:26    7:43     1:41:00
147   Katherine Horton       F3034         4/45     1:40:48     1:17:37       23:28    7:43     1:41:05
148   Mary Hitzeman          F2529         1/65     1:40:49     1:17:37       23:28    7:43     1:41:05
149   Lee Heidgerden         M3539        23/71     1:40:54     1:18:26       22:47    7:44     1:41:13
150   Blaine Kriesel Jr      M3034        15/48     1:41:03     1:18:06       23:10    7:44     1:41:16
151   Tara Konat             F3034         5/45     1:40:58     1:18:25       22:51    7:44     1:41:16
152   Steve Levine           M5559         6/29     1:41:15     1:17:40       23:42    7:44     1:41:21
153   Lisa Burton            F3539         7/64     1:41:05     1:18:45       22:39    7:45     1:41:23
154   Keith Dybsetter        M5054        16/39     1:41:23     1:16:50       24:39    7:45     1:41:29
155   Nathan Jabs            M2529        12/51     1:40:46     1:17:29       24:02    7:45     1:41:30
156   Gloria Jansen          F6064          1/6     1:41:30     1:17:56       23:36    7:45     1:41:32
157   Janet Raddatz          F3539         8/64     1:41:27     1:17:51       23:45    7:45     1:41:36
158   Mike Nolan             M3539        24/71     1:41:35     1:16:37       25:10    7:46     1:41:46
159   Vicki Anderson         F4044         3/51     1:41:42     1:18:05       23:44    7:46     1:41:49
160   Brian Kelly            M4549        26/65     1:41:45     1:17:53       24:07    7:47     1:42:00
161   Michael Hebert         M3539        25/71     1:41:47     1:19:02       22:59    7:47     1:42:01
162   Ken Weiers             M4549        27/65     1:41:57     1:17:08       24:54    7:47     1:42:02
163   Jordan Roszell         M0219          5/9     1:41:51                            7:47     1:42:03
164   Donna Melody           F5054         3/11     1:42:04     1:18:26       23:41    7:48     1:42:06
165   Robert Lundquist       M4549        28/65     1:41:58     1:18:05       24:03    7:48     1:42:08
166   Korinne Cikanek        F3034         6/45     1:41:59     1:19:15       22:59    7:48     1:42:13
167   Amy Clark              F4044         4/51     1:42:11     1:16:52       25:23    7:48     1:42:15
168   Mylee Bishop           F2529         2/65     1:42:00     1:18:11       24:08    7:49     1:42:19
169   Kristi Field           F2529         3/65     1:42:06     1:20:01       22:19    7:49     1:42:20
170   Teri Lynn Chesek       F3539         9/64     1:42:17     1:18:50       23:37    7:49     1:42:26
171   Adam Schmitt           M2024         4/20     1:42:26     1:18:50       23:51    7:50     1:42:40
172   Chad Deegan            M3034        16/48     1:42:34     1:18:20       24:26    7:51     1:42:45
173   Virginia Niemela       F2529         4/65     1:42:30     1:19:15       23:30    7:51     1:42:45
174   Brigid Karelitz        F3034         7/45     1:42:29     1:19:30       23:19    7:51     1:42:48
175   Keith Lillquist        M3539        26/71     1:42:39     1:18:33       24:22    7:51     1:42:54
176   Maggie Hanzel          F2024         2/41     1:42:35     1:19:30       23:25    7:51     1:42:54
177   Roger Resh             M4044        30/74     1:42:42     1:17:32       25:23    7:51     1:42:55
178   Andrew Block           M4044        31/74     1:42:57     1:20:39       22:29    7:52     1:43:08
179   Dick Glatzmaier        M5559         7/29     1:43:05     1:19:22       23:49    7:53     1:43:10
180   Darrell Christensen    M70UP          1/5     1:42:58     1:19:25       23:47    7:53     1:43:12
181   Jason Hoyme            M2529        13/51     1:42:56     1:20:09       23:06    7:53     1:43:14
182   Caitlin Neuworth       F2529         5/65     1:43:02     1:20:01       23:16    7:53     1:43:16
183   Connie Gebur           F4044         5/51     1:43:09     1:19:01       24:18    7:53     1:43:18
184   Patrick Ryan           M6064         2/11     1:43:13     1:19:11       24:10    7:53     1:43:20
185   Matthew Sterling       M3034        17/48     1:43:12     1:18:33       24:51    7:54     1:43:23
186   Michael Heskamp        M2529        14/51                 1:18:04       25:25    7:54     1:43:29
187   William Weber          M2024         5/20     1:43:12     1:20:04       23:25    7:54     1:43:29
188   Kevin Langton          M3539        27/71     1:43:12     1:18:16       25:14    7:54     1:43:30
189   Lisa Hines             F4549         3/32     1:43:21     1:20:16       23:18    7:54     1:43:33
190   Tim Lynch              M5054        17/39     1:43:16     1:19:22       24:13    7:55     1:43:35
191   Jim Hirschey           M3034        18/48     1:42:56     1:21:58       21:39    7:55     1:43:37
192   Terry Schouweiler      M4549        29/65     1:43:13     1:19:51       23:50    7:55     1:43:40
193   Marc Tye               M2529        15/51     1:43:15     1:20:05       23:39    7:55     1:43:44
194   Bill Tolo              M4549        30/65     1:43:42     1:19:44       24:17    7:56     1:44:00
195   Charlotte Johnson      F3539        10/64     1:43:30     1:20:38       23:25    7:57     1:44:02
196   Aji Alade              M4044        32/74     1:43:39     1:21:01       23:10    7:57     1:44:11
197   Mitch Vars             M3539        28/71     1:43:47     1:20:44       23:30    7:57     1:44:13
198   Bret Kitner            M3539        29/71     1:43:54     1:19:57       24:18    7:58     1:44:14
199   Kevin Newman           M3539        30/71     1:43:54     1:19:56       24:18    7:58     1:44:14
200   Dennis Brewer          M6569         2/11     1:44:11     1:20:13       24:03    7:58     1:44:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jesse Dewit            M2529        16/51     1:44:08     1:20:45       23:37    7:58     1:44:21
202   Jennifer Edlund                       0/0     1:44:05     1:19:58       24:25    7:58     1:44:23
203   Kenneth Roberts        M4044        33/74     1:44:19     1:19:39       24:50    7:59     1:44:28
204   Joan Brueggemeier      F4044         6/51     1:44:18     1:19:45       24:45    7:59     1:44:29
205   Thomas Goettl          M3034        19/48     1:44:13     1:21:20       23:12    7:59     1:44:32
206   Laurel Ronchetti       F2529         6/65     1:44:27     1:20:08       24:27    7:59     1:44:34
207   Stephanie Hoffmann     F3034         8/45     1:44:24     1:21:23       23:15    7:59     1:44:38
208   Tony Boe               M5559         8/29     1:44:41     1:22:36       22:13    8:00     1:44:49
209   Mike McClure           M3539        31/71     1:44:30     1:21:59       22:57    8:01     1:44:55
210   Matthew Sheets         M2529        17/51     1:44:34     1:19:16       25:45    8:01     1:45:01
211   Sarah Schmidt          F2024         3/41     1:44:46     1:22:03       23:03    8:01     1:45:05
212   Wilson Ward            M3034        20/48     1:44:32     1:20:54       24:13    8:01     1:45:06
213   Patti Schmids          F3539        11/64     1:44:48     1:21:45       23:24    8:02     1:45:09
214   Beth Backstrom         F4044         7/51     1:44:52     1:21:03       24:14    8:02     1:45:16
215   Heather Huntzinger     F2529         7/65     1:44:55     1:21:32       23:46    8:02     1:45:18
216   Adam Bjornson          M3034        21/48     1:45:03     1:21:02       24:18    8:03     1:45:20
217   Jennifer Dalseth       F3034         9/45     1:45:11     1:21:03       24:18    8:03     1:45:21
218   Katie Looft            F2529         8/65     1:44:56     1:20:53       24:35    8:03     1:45:28
219   Adam Smith             M4044        34/74     1:45:29     1:21:47       23:45    8:03     1:45:32
220   Tracy Deutsch          F2529         9/65     1:45:28     1:21:02       24:43    8:04     1:45:45
221   Sadie Zvanovec         F2529        10/65     1:45:35     1:21:31       24:26    8:05     1:45:57
222   Anthony Delorenzo      M4044        35/74     1:45:36     1:22:04       24:02    8:06     1:46:05
223   Jane Dittberner        F4044         8/51     1:46:00                            8:06     1:46:07
224   Gene Solis             M3034        22/48     1:45:35     1:22:07       24:01    8:06     1:46:08
225   John Larson            M3034        23/48     1:45:43     1:22:21       23:54    8:07     1:46:14
226   Nathan Klein           M2024         6/20     1:45:57     1:25:29       20:49    8:07     1:46:18
227   David Roseen           M6569         3/11     1:46:15     1:21:46       24:35    8:07     1:46:21
228   John Tieben            M2529        18/51     1:46:04     1:21:26       24:57    8:07     1:46:22
229   Joseph Larsen          M2529        19/51     1:41:28     1:23:43       22:43    8:08     1:46:26
230   Jeremy Platson         M3034        24/48     1:46:24     1:21:46       24:45    8:08     1:46:30
231   Amy Carlsen            F3034        10/45     1:46:17     1:22:56       23:39    8:08     1:46:34
232   Erin Jacobson          F3034        11/45     1:46:21     1:21:54       24:41    8:08     1:46:35
233   Kari Beeler            F4044         9/51     1:46:30     1:21:46       24:51    8:08     1:46:36
234   Waylon Hurst           M2529        20/51     1:46:19     1:20:44       25:55    8:09     1:46:39
235   Patrick Hagan          M5054        18/39     1:46:34     1:22:35       24:11    8:09     1:46:46
236   Patricia Safi          F4044        10/51     1:46:34     1:20:55       25:54    8:09     1:46:49
237   Peter Birgersson       M4549        31/65     1:46:40     1:22:42       24:08    8:09     1:46:50
238   Justin London          M4549        32/65     1:46:39     1:22:53       24:07    8:10     1:46:59
239   Angie Harguth                         0/0     1:46:21     1:22:51       24:11    8:10     1:47:01
240   Charles Julson         M4044        36/74     1:47:13     1:22:47       24:34    8:12     1:47:21
241   John Ferkul            M3539        32/71     1:47:05     1:22:42       24:44    8:12     1:47:25
242   Laura Johnson          F2024         4/41     1:47:01     1:22:11       25:18    8:12     1:47:28
243   Eric Baum              M2529        21/51     1:46:59     1:24:03       23:26    8:12     1:47:29
244   Peter Meeh             M4044        37/74     1:47:25     1:22:42       24:53    8:13     1:47:34
245   James McDonough        M4044        38/74     1:47:46     1:22:21       25:34    8:14     1:47:54
246   Patti Peterson         F3539        12/64     1:47:31     1:23:12       24:46    8:15     1:47:58
247   Sal Parco              M4044        39/74     1:47:38     1:23:07       24:52    8:15     1:47:58
248   Tom Borgerding         M3034        25/48     1:47:36     1:23:13       24:51    8:15     1:48:03
249   Paul G Beaumaster      M4549        33/65     1:47:40     1:22:39       25:30    8:15     1:48:08
250   Paul Keusemann         M4549        34/65     1:47:37     1:23:53       24:19    8:16     1:48:11
251   Mike Cloutier          M2529        22/51     1:48:02     1:24:09       24:31    8:18     1:48:39
252   Travis Schwantes       M3539        33/71     1:48:33     1:23:56       24:45    8:18     1:48:40
253   Joe Boone              M2024         7/20     1:48:16     1:23:37       25:09    8:18     1:48:46
254   Christine Wood         F2529        11/65     1:48:35     1:23:09       25:39    8:18     1:48:48
255   Mike Nyberg            M4044        40/74     1:48:25     1:24:35       24:19    8:19     1:48:54
256   Susan McRaith          F4044        11/51     1:48:38     1:24:33       24:22    8:19     1:48:55
257   Steven Sondrall        M5559         9/29     1:48:47     1:21:41       27:16    8:19     1:48:56
258   Curtis Hartmann        M2529        23/51     1:48:19     1:25:26       23:33    8:19     1:48:58
259   Stacy Vilt             F3539        13/64     1:48:44     1:24:33       24:27    8:19     1:49:00
260   Eric Zajowski          M3034        26/48     1:48:32     1:24:35       24:27    8:20     1:49:02
261   Tobin Vollmar          M2024         8/20     1:48:44     1:20:33       28:38    8:20     1:49:10
262   Ron Giblin             M3539        34/71     1:49:03     1:22:50       26:23    8:20     1:49:12
263   Bill Benning           M4549        35/65     1:48:59     1:23:22       26:08    8:22     1:49:29
264   Scott Daleider         M3539        35/71     1:49:10     1:25:18       24:13    8:22     1:49:30
265   James Kampa            M4549        36/65     1:47:02     1:24:12       25:24    8:22     1:49:36
266   Fred Kycek             M6569         4/11     1:49:09     1:22:28       27:09    8:22     1:49:37
267   Allyson Wopata         F2529        12/65     1:48:55     1:23:03       26:36    8:22     1:49:39
268   Brett Conway           M2024         9/20     1:49:14     1:25:07       24:36    8:23     1:49:43
269   Hans-Jurgen Van Hetere M4044        41/74     1:49:09     1:23:47       26:00    8:23     1:49:47
270   Daniel Reed            M4549        37/65     1:49:44     1:22:43       27:10    8:23     1:49:52
271   Lance Ramm             M2529        24/51     1:49:15     1:25:11       24:48    8:24     1:49:58
272   Jeff Proulx            M3539        36/71     1:49:50     1:23:57       26:03    8:24     1:50:00
273   Glen Desouza           M3034        27/48     1:49:56     1:21:43       28:20    8:24     1:50:02
274   Shea Mueske            M3034        28/48     1:49:40     1:26:10       23:53    8:24     1:50:03
275   Lacey Muse             F2529        13/65     1:49:44     1:25:40       24:24    8:24     1:50:04
276   Kellan Flaherty        M2024        10/20     1:49:21     1:23:03       27:08    8:25     1:50:10
277   Taylor Forsyth         M4044        42/74     1:50:02     1:25:09       25:07    8:25     1:50:16
278   Nimol Grimm            M4044        43/74     1:49:57     1:23:04       27:13    8:25     1:50:17
279   Jennifer Eversman      F3034        12/45     1:50:06     1:23:42       26:45    8:26     1:50:27
280   Kyle Blomgren          M4044        44/74     1:49:24     1:25:37       24:53    8:26     1:50:29
281   Kathleen Shea          F6064          2/6     1:50:30     1:23:59       26:36    8:27     1:50:35
282   Jim Brownell           M5054        19/39     1:50:19     1:25:36       25:13    8:28     1:50:48
283   Michael Groh           M5054        20/39     1:50:39     1:24:33       26:18    8:28     1:50:50
284   Vicki Snowden          F3539        14/64     1:50:09     1:25:44       25:08    8:28     1:50:52
285   Josephine Brinda       F3034        13/45     1:50:18     1:24:03       26:51    8:28     1:50:53
286   Rebecca Loonan         F2024         5/41     1:50:27     1:24:37       26:19    8:28     1:50:56
287   Craig Matarrese        M3539        37/71     1:50:42     1:25:47       25:16    8:29     1:51:03
288   James Belski           M3539        38/71     1:50:20     1:25:22       25:42    8:29     1:51:04
289   Pat Swetala            M4044        45/74     1:50:21     1:25:23       25:42    8:29     1:51:05
290   Kristin J Metzdorff    F4044        12/51     1:50:50     1:25:25       25:41    8:29     1:51:06
291   Jack Daugherty         M6569         5/11     1:51:06     1:25:32       25:43    8:30     1:51:15
292   Ben King               M3539        39/71     1:51:02     1:25:22       25:55    8:30     1:51:16
293   Nick Preese            M2529        25/51     1:50:59     1:26:01       25:21    8:30     1:51:22
294   Thomas Lunde           M3539        40/71     1:50:09     1:25:33       25:49    8:30     1:51:22
295   Lisa Bahr              F3539        15/64     1:50:52     1:25:33       25:49    8:30     1:51:22
296   David Ramm             M4044        46/74     1:50:47     1:26:29       25:03    8:31     1:51:31
297   Melissa Wieczorek      F3539        16/64     1:51:07     1:27:24       24:09    8:31     1:51:32
298   Angela Otto            F2529        14/65     1:50:55     1:25:47       25:47    8:31     1:51:34
299   Bill Cronin            M3539        41/71     1:51:14     1:22:32       29:04    8:31     1:51:35
300   Alex Carlson           M0219          6/9     1:51:29     1:24:19       27:21    8:32     1:51:39
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301   Casie Schumacher       F2024         6/41     1:51:28     1:25:40       26:03    8:32     1:51:43
302   Deborah Hadley         F4044        13/51     1:51:13     1:25:50       25:56    8:32     1:51:45
303   James Meehan           M5054        21/39     1:51:44     1:24:24       27:27    8:32     1:51:51
304   Keri Peterson          F3539        17/64     1:51:30     1:27:40       24:18    8:33     1:51:57
305   Harvey Johnson         M6569         6/11     1:51:57     1:24:48       27:14    8:33     1:52:02
306   Alan Klink             M3539        42/71     1:51:37     1:26:36       25:31    8:33     1:52:06
307   Jim Glatzmaier         M5559        10/29     1:52:02     1:26:18       25:50    8:34     1:52:08
308   Andrew Brower          M3539        43/71     1:51:56     1:27:28       24:44    8:34     1:52:11
309   Paul Bruzek            M4044        47/74     1:51:54     1:27:00       25:18    8:34     1:52:17
310   Bruce Atkinson         M4044        48/74     1:51:59     1:26:34       25:51    8:35     1:52:24
311   Sarah Murphy           F2024         7/41     1:52:04                            8:35     1:52:28
312   George Hilgermann      M4549        38/65     1:51:44     1:25:20       27:13    8:36     1:52:32
313   Jacelyn Peabody        F0219         1/13     1:52:22     1:27:31       25:07    8:36     1:52:38
314   Amanda Woodstrom       F2024         8/41     1:52:17     1:25:17       27:24    8:36     1:52:41
315   Rick Schugel           M4044        49/74     1:52:23     1:26:22       26:20    8:36     1:52:41
316   Craig Tupy             M3034        29/48     1:52:27     1:25:17       27:26    8:36     1:52:42
317   Audrey Baumgarther     F4549         4/32     1:52:25     1:26:05       26:43    8:37     1:52:47
318   Zachary Johnson        M0219          7/9     1:52:04     1:26:47       26:02    8:37     1:52:49
319   Kailee Oram            F0219         2/13     1:52:38     1:27:31       25:19    8:37     1:52:50
320   Charles Henke          M0219          8/9     1:52:25     1:27:53       24:58    8:37     1:52:50
321   Benjamin Crenshaw      M3034        30/48     1:52:23     1:27:42       25:09    8:37     1:52:51
322   Diana Baetscher        F2024         9/41     1:52:28     1:26:22       26:36    8:37     1:52:57
323   Michele Turrentine     F2529        15/65     1:52:37     1:26:40       26:21    8:38     1:53:00
324   Samuel E Anderson      M5054        22/39     1:53:03     1:25:54       27:16    8:38     1:53:10
325   Anita Brenner          F4044        14/51     1:52:34     1:27:00       26:14    8:39     1:53:13
326   Cynthia Fruitrail      F3539        18/64     1:52:34     1:26:59       26:14    8:39     1:53:13
327   John Downing           M6064         3/11     1:52:28     1:27:34       25:43    8:39     1:53:16
328   Terry Larimer          M3539        44/71     1:53:01     1:26:31       26:51    8:39     1:53:21
329   Don Wright             M6569         7/11     1:53:19     1:26:34       26:49    8:39     1:53:23
330   Michele Swing          F2529        16/65     1:52:32     1:28:56       24:27    8:39     1:53:23
331   Donald Freeman         M5054        23/39     1:52:56     1:27:53       25:31    8:39     1:53:23
332   Lisa Foste             F2024        10/41     1:52:57     1:26:22       27:05    8:40     1:53:26
333   Jeff Miller            M4549        39/65     1:53:10     1:26:18       27:11    8:40     1:53:29
334   Jolinda Grabianowski   F3539        19/64     1:52:58     1:26:29       27:01    8:40     1:53:29
335   Debra Miller           F4044        15/51     1:53:11     1:26:21       27:09    8:40     1:53:30
336   Raymond Zurich         M4549        40/65     1:53:16     1:26:38       26:52    8:40     1:53:30
337   Ann Merfeld            F4044        16/51     1:52:46     1:28:20       25:12    8:40     1:53:32
338   Adam Platt             M3034        31/48     1:53:11     1:26:57       26:36    8:40     1:53:33
339   Amy Kilian             F3034        14/45     1:53:07     1:28:31       25:05    8:40     1:53:35
340   Stacy Carlsrud         F3539        20/64     1:53:14     1:26:56       26:41    8:40     1:53:37
341   David Hanel            M3539        45/71     1:52:58     1:26:47       26:51    8:41     1:53:38
342   Mehmet Akcan           M5559        11/29     1:53:37                            8:41     1:53:41
343   Laura Lucas            F3539        21/64     1:53:39     1:27:41       26:10    8:42     1:53:51
344   Jared Friendshuh       M2529        26/51     1:53:16     1:26:11       27:44    8:42     1:53:54
345   John Pahl                             0/0     1:53:41     1:27:18       26:38    8:42     1:53:56
346   J Schultz              M4044        50/74     1:53:33     1:28:31       25:31    8:42     1:54:02
347   Erin Ziesmer           F2529        17/65     1:53:31                            8:43     1:54:05
348   Michelle Bahr          F3539        22/64     1:53:37                            8:43     1:54:08
349   Elizabeth Johnson      F2529        18/65     1:53:58     1:28:11       26:01    8:43     1:54:12
350   Jenifer Dvorak         F3539        23/64     1:54:07     1:27:38       26:46    8:44     1:54:23
351   Deanna Tollefson       F2024        11/41     1:53:53     1:28:16       26:10    8:44     1:54:25
352   Wyayn Rasmussen        F4549         5/32     1:54:02     1:28:16       26:13    8:44     1:54:28
353   Bryan Fuhr             M4044        51/74     1:54:09     1:27:48       26:41    8:44     1:54:29
354   Adam Quam              M3539        46/71     1:53:50     1:27:27       27:07    8:45     1:54:34
355   John Battiste          M4044        52/74     1:54:00     1:28:17       26:20    8:45     1:54:36
356   Dawn Busch             F3034        15/45     1:54:12     1:27:41       27:00    8:45     1:54:40
357   Benjamin Severtson     M2529        27/51     1:54:16     1:28:25       26:17    8:45     1:54:41
358   Hanna Dielman          F2024        12/41     1:54:20     1:28:16       26:37    8:46     1:54:53
359   Nikki Svoboda          F2529        19/65     1:54:19     1:28:57       26:00    8:46     1:54:56
360   Eric Hjelden           M2529        28/51     1:54:19     1:28:57       26:00    8:46     1:54:56
361   Sarah Collings         F2529        20/65     1:54:31     1:28:25       26:32    8:47     1:54:56
362   Michael Ferch          M4549        41/65     1:54:51     1:26:55       28:03    8:47     1:54:58
363   Gary Ebnet             M4549        42/65     1:54:51     1:26:55       28:04    8:47     1:54:58
364   Scot Dauner            M4044        53/74     1:54:29     1:28:19       26:40    8:47     1:54:59
365   Reid Jaeger            M4044        54/74     1:54:52     1:26:08       28:58    8:47     1:55:06
366   Paul Wisnewski         M4549        43/65     1:54:47     1:29:21       25:51    8:48     1:55:12
367   John Bydzovsky         M5054        24/39     1:54:48     1:28:43       26:33    8:48     1:55:16
368   Leah Winkel            F2529        21/65     1:54:34     1:29:41       25:36    8:48     1:55:17
369   Chad Hassler           M2529        29/51     1:54:34     1:29:41       25:36    8:48     1:55:17
370   Bill Geschwind         M5054        25/39     1:54:55     1:28:27       26:52    8:48     1:55:18
371   Suzanne Donahue        F4549         6/32     1:54:52     1:29:20       26:07    8:49     1:55:26
372   Mark Hansen            M3539        47/71     1:55:04     1:29:36       25:56    8:49     1:55:32
374   John Tieben Jr.        M5054        26/39     1:55:12     1:28:35       26:59    8:49     1:55:34
375   Jeff Duffin            M4044        55/74     1:55:18     1:29:13       26:25    8:50     1:55:38
376   Diego Ramallo          M3539        48/71     1:55:00     1:26:38       29:03    8:50     1:55:40
377   Steve Wilson           M3539        49/71     1:55:24     1:29:36       26:06    8:50     1:55:41
378   Julie Stewart          F2024        13/41     1:55:19     1:27:55       27:49    8:50     1:55:44
379   John Fleming           M4549        44/65     1:55:19     1:28:41       27:04    8:50     1:55:44
380   Nicholas Gorman        M2529        30/51     1:55:19     1:28:41       27:04    8:50     1:55:45
381   Jeff Paurus            M5559        12/29     1:55:32     1:29:19       26:26    8:50     1:55:45
382   Melissa Runk           F2529        22/65     1:55:41     1:28:11       27:44    8:51     1:55:55
383   Robert Gibson          M4549        45/65     1:55:36     1:29:04       26:57    8:51     1:56:01
384   Jeremy Gibbs           M2529        31/51     1:55:47     1:29:11       26:53    8:52     1:56:04
385   Ann Kindschuh          F5054         4/11     1:55:32     1:29:07       27:06    8:52     1:56:12
386   Russ Goldstein         M4549        46/65     1:56:11     1:28:06       28:09    8:53     1:56:15
387   Stephen Laplant        M2529        32/51     1:55:27     1:28:57       27:21    8:53     1:56:17
388   Holly Koberstein       F2024        14/41     1:55:41     1:30:15       26:10    8:53     1:56:24
389   Nick Neeb              M4044        56/74     1:55:46     1:29:57       26:28    8:53     1:56:25
390   Tracey Hester          F3034        16/45     1:56:16     1:29:12       27:20    8:54     1:56:32
391   Kathleen Kennedy       F5559          1/2     1:56:08     1:29:02       27:33    8:54     1:56:34
392   Karen Gibbs            F4549         7/32     1:56:18     1:29:20       27:16    8:54     1:56:35
393   Robert Oliker Oliker   M4044        57/74     1:56:08     1:29:27       27:15    8:55     1:56:42
394   Dan Giesen             M3539        50/71     1:56:35     1:27:30       29:18    8:55     1:56:47
395   Glen Libra             M4549        47/65     1:56:28     1:29:46       27:04    8:55     1:56:49
396   Alissa Baumgartner     F2529        23/65     1:56:21     1:29:55       26:55    8:55     1:56:50
397   Ann Hansen             F4044        17/51     1:56:44     1:29:55       26:59    8:55     1:56:53
398   Gale Marchand          F4044        18/51     1:56:49     1:29:02       28:02    8:56     1:57:03
399   April Kabes            F2529        24/65     1:56:21     1:29:13       27:55    8:56     1:57:07
400   David Lapakko          M5559        13/29     1:56:47     1:30:13       26:59    8:57     1:57:12
401   Jon Bydzovsky          M0219          9/9     1:56:46     1:28:43       28:30    8:57     1:57:13
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402   Berenjian Amir         M2024        11/20     1:57:06     1:30:19       26:59    8:57     1:57:18
403   Scott Pitzenberger     M3034        32/48     1:57:02     1:27:40       29:44    8:58     1:57:24
404   Charles Parsons        M5559        14/29     1:56:55     1:30:23       27:04    8:58     1:57:26
405   Tom Rykken             M4044        58/74     1:57:04     1:28:47       28:47    8:59     1:57:34
406   Kristina Gambaiana     F2529        25/65     1:57:30     1:29:53       27:45    8:59     1:57:37
407   Brent Metfessel        M4549        48/65     1:57:15     1:30:32       27:10    8:59     1:57:41
408   Bradley Thompson       M2529        33/51     1:56:58     1:32:28       25:15    8:59     1:57:43
409   John Berg              M3539        51/71     1:57:17     1:30:07       27:37    8:59     1:57:44
410   Ted Braggans           M6569         8/11     1:57:35     1:30:11       27:34    8:59     1:57:45
411   Heather Nybo           F2529        26/65     1:57:14     1:29:54       27:51    8:59     1:57:45
412   Amy Jensen             F2024        15/41     1:57:26     1:30:12       27:34    8:59     1:57:45
413   Andrew Nybo            M2529        34/51     1:57:15     1:29:53       27:53    8:59     1:57:46
414   Ismael Maldonado       M3539        52/71     1:57:15     1:30:21       27:28    9:00     1:57:48
415   Monica Meier           F4044        19/51     1:57:30     1:30:42       27:12    9:00     1:57:53
416   Karen Quiroz           F4044        20/51     1:57:33     1:29:35       28:22    9:00     1:57:56
417   Kim McKinney           M2529        35/51     1:57:46     1:30:18       27:43    9:01     1:58:01
418   Susan Wandersee        F3539        24/64     1:57:28     1:30:02       28:02    9:01     1:58:04
420   Brenda Beckman         F3539        25/64     1:57:37     1:30:12       27:57    9:01     1:58:09
421   Susan Lamour           F3539        26/64     1:58:05     1:30:38       27:37    9:02     1:58:14
422   Robert Nutt            M4044        59/74     1:57:36     1:29:58       28:18    9:02     1:58:15
423    Lamour                M5054        27/39     1:58:07     1:30:38       27:38    9:02     1:58:16
424   Hans Siefker           M3034        33/48     1:57:41     1:31:25       26:52    9:02     1:58:17
425   Gerald Glatzmaier      M6064         4/11     1:58:21     1:29:52       28:35    9:03     1:58:27
426   Daniel Rookaird        M4044        60/74     1:58:05     1:29:37       28:53    9:03     1:58:29
427   Gregory Aase           M4044        61/74     1:57:56     1:32:03       26:28    9:03     1:58:30
428   Greg Kalberer          M2529        36/51     1:57:49     1:32:28       26:05    9:03     1:58:33
429   Rochelle Christensen   F4549         8/32     1:58:12     1:31:32       27:06    9:03     1:58:38
430   James Delaplain        M4549        49/65     1:57:51     1:30:45       27:55    9:04     1:58:39
431   Chad McAnelly          M3539        53/71     1:58:05     1:32:19       26:24    9:04     1:58:43
432   Rick Berge             M4044        62/74     1:58:22     1:31:00       27:47    9:04     1:58:46
433   Kelly Skluzacek        F0219         3/13     1:58:03     1:31:39       27:08    9:04     1:58:47
434   Pat Peppin             M5054        28/39     1:58:21     1:31:00       27:50    9:04     1:58:49
435   Mark Goodman           M4549        50/65     1:58:23     1:31:04       27:48    9:04     1:58:51
436   Matthew Johnston       M2529        37/51     1:58:11     1:32:28       26:28    9:05     1:58:56
437   Dan Jackson            M3539        54/71     1:58:41     1:31:57       27:05    9:05     1:59:01
438   Craig Gerkin           M4549        51/65     1:58:39     1:28:39       30:30    9:06     1:59:09
439   Jennifer Kolstad       F3034        17/45     1:58:42     1:32:39       26:36    9:06     1:59:14
440   Bryan Logue            M3539        55/71     1:58:42     1:30:30       28:46    9:06     1:59:15
441   Patricia Snook         F2529        27/65     1:58:47     1:32:02       27:14    9:06     1:59:16
442   Mike Rusert            M2529        38/51     1:58:48     1:32:02       27:15    9:06     1:59:16
443   Judy Cronen            F6569          1/2     1:59:22     1:30:43       28:43    9:07     1:59:26
444   Carrie Renner          F3034        18/45     1:59:14     1:31:46       27:52    9:08     1:59:38
445   Michael Loop           M2529        39/51     1:59:24     1:30:20       29:29    9:09     1:59:48
446   Joy Lauterbach         F2529        28/65     1:59:33     1:30:17       29:39    9:09     1:59:55
447   Nathan Ries            M2024        12/20     1:59:13     1:33:24       26:36    9:10     1:59:59
448   Nolan Pumper           M2024        13/20     1:59:14     1:33:23       26:36    9:10     1:59:59
449   Donna Rath             F5054         5/11     1:59:33     1:31:54       28:08    9:10     2:00:02
450   Annie Connelly         F0219         4/13     1:59:28     1:32:35       27:39    9:11     2:00:13
451   Joe Connelly           M2529        40/51     1:59:28     1:32:35       27:39    9:11     2:00:13
452   Joseph Gryskiewicz     M5559        15/29     1:59:57     1:33:21       26:54    9:11     2:00:15
453   Michael Nagel          M4549        52/65     1:59:57     1:33:21       26:56    9:11     2:00:16
454   Renee Brownlee         F4044        21/51     1:59:42     1:33:22       26:56    9:11     2:00:18
455   Danty Hoaglund         M3034        34/48     1:59:42     1:34:55       25:26    9:11     2:00:20
456   Martha Mackmiller      F0219         5/13     2:00:00     1:32:49       27:36    9:12     2:00:25
457   Kevin Roemhildt        M4549        53/65     1:59:54     1:32:20       28:10    9:12     2:00:29
458   Mark Larson            M4044        63/74     2:00:04     1:33:11       27:23    9:12     2:00:33
459   Gordon Hester          M3034        35/48     2:00:22     1:30:11       30:27    9:13     2:00:38
460   Alexandra Sopata       F0219         6/13     2:00:07     1:34:17       26:25    9:13     2:00:42
461   Kayla Hennen           F0219         7/13     2:00:06     1:34:17       26:25    9:13     2:00:42
462   Robyn Beach-Olson      F3034        19/45     2:00:06     1:32:04       28:40    9:13     2:00:44
463   Connie Kretzschmar     F3539        27/64     2:00:09     1:33:58       26:52    9:13     2:00:50
464   Fredrick Bruns         M6569         9/11     2:00:36     1:30:57       30:10    9:15     2:01:06
465   Julie Schilling        F3539        28/64     2:00:38     1:33:05       28:04    9:15     2:01:08
466   Linda Reinhardt        F5054         6/11     2:01:07     1:32:30       28:46    9:15     2:01:15
467   Eric Wing              M3539        56/71     2:00:53     1:33:09       28:17    9:16     2:01:26
468   Aaron Wing             M3034        36/48     2:00:54     1:33:09       28:18    9:16     2:01:26
469   Chrissy O Connell      F4549         9/32     2:01:01     1:32:20       29:16    9:17     2:01:36
470   Natalie Kebe           F2024        16/41     2:01:30     1:32:54       28:50    9:18     2:01:44
471   Kelly Logue            F3539        29/64     2:01:00     1:33:27       28:19    9:18     2:01:45
472   Fran Windschitl        F4549        10/32     2:01:26     1:32:32       29:18    9:18     2:01:50
473   Marnie Gieseke         F4044        22/51     2:01:22     1:32:28       29:36    9:19     2:02:03
474   Lizann Wills           F4044        23/51     2:01:22     1:32:28       29:36    9:19     2:02:04
475   Marilee Bengtson       F4044        24/51     2:01:19     1:34:09       27:58    9:19     2:02:07
476   Bob Nordman            M5054        29/39     2:01:52     1:33:58       28:22    9:20     2:02:20
477   Kristin Zellmann       F3539        30/64     2:01:59     1:31:03       31:20    9:21     2:02:23
478   Mary Hallet            F3539        31/64     2:01:59     1:32:09       30:18    9:21     2:02:27
479   Erik Scheurle          M5559        16/29     2:02:03     1:33:39       28:53    9:21     2:02:32
480   Rebecca Welle          F2529        29/65     2:02:29     1:33:18       29:30    9:22     2:02:48
481   Danielle Tieben        F2529        30/65     2:02:29     1:33:19       29:29    9:22     2:02:48
482   Matthew Colling        M2529        41/51     2:02:30     1:33:05       29:51    9:23     2:02:56
483   Steve Delzer           M5559        17/29     2:02:35     1:31:51       31:09    9:23     2:02:59
484   Jessica Kroeger        F3034        20/45     2:02:29     1:33:33       29:28    9:23     2:03:00
485   Mark Looman            M4549        54/65     2:02:28     1:34:07       28:57    9:24     2:03:03
486   Rachel Van Hale        F2529        31/65     2:02:32     1:35:42       27:26    9:24     2:03:07
487   Rebecca Carlson        F0219         8/13     2:02:40     1:33:39       29:30    9:24     2:03:09
488   Todd Beck              M4044        64/74     2:03:01     1:33:00       30:13    9:24     2:03:13
489   Mark Di Loreto         M2024        14/20     2:02:22     1:33:00       30:14    9:24     2:03:13
490   Mark Curtis            M4044        65/74     2:02:31     1:33:17       29:58    9:25     2:03:15
491   Jeremiah Collins       M4549        55/65     2:02:53     1:36:51       26:27    9:25     2:03:17
492   Randy Rollins          M5054        30/39     2:03:14     1:32:23       30:59    9:25     2:03:22
493   Amanda Kuure           NOAGE          1/1     2:02:59     1:31:17       32:05    9:25     2:03:22
494   Melita Anderson        F3539        32/64     2:02:56     1:36:06       27:22    9:25     2:03:27
495   Karie Spry             F2529        32/65     2:03:03     1:35:38       27:51    9:26     2:03:29
496   Julie Dahl             F4044        25/51     2:03:04     1:35:39       27:51    9:26     2:03:29
497   Noel Gulla             M5054        31/39     2:02:55     1:33:44       29:47    9:26     2:03:31
498   Nicole Gabriel         F2024        17/41     2:02:44     1:36:14       27:20    9:26     2:03:34
499   Ronald Cheney          M5559        18/29     2:03:30     1:31:43       31:56    9:26     2:03:38
500   Emily Small            F3539        33/64     2:03:05     1:33:57       29:50    9:27     2:03:47
501   Ann Wedig              F3034        21/45     2:03:12     1:36:18       27:32    9:27     2:03:50
502   Terri Gualtieri        F4549        11/32     2:03:38     1:34:52       28:59    9:27     2:03:51
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503   Ryan Puncochar         M2024        15/20     2:03:08     1:33:24       30:29    9:27     2:03:53
504   Warren J Kokes         M5559        19/29     2:03:46     1:32:44       31:11    9:28     2:03:55
505   John Eichten           M4044        66/74     2:03:23     1:35:46       28:12    9:28     2:03:58
506   Steve Huss             M4044        67/74     2:03:23     1:35:46       28:12    9:28     2:03:58
507   Bridget Smith          F3539        34/64     2:03:14     1:35:51       28:10    9:28     2:04:00
508   Beth Corr              F4044        26/51     2:03:23     1:35:47       28:18    9:28     2:04:04
509   Melissa Carlson        F2529        33/65     2:03:44     1:35:24       28:43    9:29     2:04:07
510   Jodie Benzkofer        F4044        27/51     2:03:36     1:31:48       32:19    9:29     2:04:07
511   Stacy Schmitz          F3539        35/64     2:03:39     1:34:38       29:34    9:29     2:04:12
512   Jon McCarthy           M3539        57/71     2:03:42     1:36:17       28:00    9:29     2:04:16
513   Amy Unterberger        F3034        22/45     2:03:43     1:36:17       28:00    9:29     2:04:17
514   Jim Simons             M6569        10/11     2:03:32     1:35:46       28:34    9:29     2:04:19
515   Richard Ramm           M6064         5/11     2:03:38     1:35:55       28:27    9:30     2:04:21
516   Cher Rezac             F4044        28/51     2:03:58     1:34:12       30:19    9:30     2:04:30
517   John Glenn Ruppert     M5559        20/29     2:04:21     1:34:24       30:14    9:31     2:04:38
518   Emily Carlson          F2529        34/65     2:03:54     1:36:36       28:02    9:31     2:04:38
519   Corrie Muench          F3539        36/64     2:03:54     1:36:37       28:02    9:31     2:04:38
520   Kathleen Anderson      F2024        18/41     2:04:17     1:34:34       30:07    9:31     2:04:40
521   Greg Walsh             M4549        56/65     2:04:07     1:35:01       29:42    9:31     2:04:43
522   Chris Swanson          M3034        37/48     2:04:09     1:36:18       28:29    9:32     2:04:46
523   Rodger Karl            M3539        58/71     2:04:28     1:34:55       29:52    9:32     2:04:47
524   Jan Meyer              F4044        29/51     2:04:16     1:34:05       30:44    9:32     2:04:48
525   Kristine Spangler      F3539        37/64     2:04:18     1:36:31       28:18    9:32     2:04:49
526   Amy Loesch             F2024        19/41     2:04:17     1:35:48       29:02    9:32     2:04:49
527   Gary Nathan            M4549        57/65     2:04:11     1:37:33       27:17    9:32     2:04:50
528   Molly Gerber           F5054         7/11     2:04:05     1:37:40       27:11    9:32     2:04:51
529   Kristal Luedloff       F2529        35/65     2:04:34     1:35:16       29:39    9:32     2:04:55
530   Jennifer Smieja        F2024        20/41     2:04:42     1:35:18       29:44    9:33     2:05:01
531   Amanda Selle           F2529        36/65     2:04:56     1:32:38       32:26    9:33     2:05:04
532   Dale Petelinsek        M4549        58/65     2:04:20     1:36:42       28:27    9:33     2:05:09
533   Meg Seymour            F3539        38/64     2:04:37     1:34:39       30:31    9:33     2:05:09
534   Pamela Lehrke          F3539        39/64     2:04:38     1:35:08       30:03    9:33     2:05:10
535   Amanda Johnson         F2024        21/41     2:04:58     1:35:48       29:26    9:34     2:05:13
537   Paul Onkka             M6064         6/11     2:04:49     1:36:07       29:11    9:34     2:05:18
538   Scott Dornbusch        M3539        59/71     2:04:48     1:38:22       27:15    9:35     2:05:37
539   Robert McKitrick       M5559        21/29     2:04:56     1:36:51       28:51    9:36     2:05:42
540   Kristen Friendshuh     F2529        37/65     2:05:19     1:37:40       28:05    9:36     2:05:45
541   Lauren Everett         F2024        22/41     2:05:01     1:38:45       27:04    9:36     2:05:48
542   Tracey Mankowski       F3539        40/64     2:05:03     1:37:41       28:08    9:36     2:05:49
543   Jill Walker            F2529        38/65     2:05:45     1:35:23       30:32    9:37     2:05:54
544   Andrea Gillen          F2024        23/41     2:05:46     1:36:09       29:52    9:37     2:06:00
545   Ryan Anderson          M3034        38/48     2:05:30     1:36:42       29:29    9:38     2:06:10
546   Christina Ettlin       F3034        23/45     2:05:32     1:37:05       29:16    9:39     2:06:20
547   Monde Schwartz         F3539        41/64     2:05:57     1:36:28       30:00    9:39     2:06:28
548   Melissa Kirchhoff      F2529        39/65     2:06:13     1:37:17       29:19    9:40     2:06:36
549   Krisitin Nagel         F4044        30/51     2:06:22     1:37:36       29:05    9:40     2:06:41
550   Leah Theorin           F2024        24/41     2:06:25     1:37:17       29:31    9:41     2:06:48
551   Deedra Vosbur          F3034        24/45     2:06:18     1:36:22       30:28    9:41     2:06:50
552   Chelsea Allworden      F2024        25/41     2:06:37     1:36:09       30:42    9:41     2:06:51
553   Gregg Busch            M4549        59/65     2:06:51     1:36:35       30:24    9:42     2:06:58
554   Niki Ballingrud        F3034        25/45     2:06:45     1:36:32       30:44    9:43     2:07:16
555   Kevin Koznick          M5054        32/39     2:07:07     1:34:20       33:00    9:43     2:07:20
556   Patti Schmidt          F3539        42/64     2:06:36     1:38:58       28:24    9:43     2:07:22
557   Cara Hughes            F3539        43/64     2:06:58     1:36:49       30:38    9:44     2:07:26
558   Rebecca Johnson        F3034        26/45     2:07:11     1:37:24       30:03    9:44     2:07:27
559   Timothy Boyer          M3539        60/71     2:06:33     1:39:24       28:07    9:44     2:07:30
560   Brian Peterson         M4549        60/65     2:07:01     1:39:24       28:09    9:44     2:07:33
561   Patrick Glynn          M3539        61/71     2:06:36     1:39:24       28:11    9:44     2:07:34
562   Jaclyn Swords          F2024        26/41     2:07:18     1:37:18       30:23    9:45     2:07:41
563   Lou Kycek              F3539        44/64     2:07:12     1:37:47       29:55    9:45     2:07:42
564   Julie Scott            F4549        12/32     2:07:30     1:38:02       29:44    9:45     2:07:45
565   Andrea Richter         F4044        31/51     2:07:30     1:38:01       29:45    9:45     2:07:45
566   Kuma Takamura          M5559        22/29     2:07:25     1:39:08       28:39    9:45     2:07:47
567   Thao Truong            F2529        40/65     2:07:25     1:33:03       34:45    9:45     2:07:48
568   Joe Bina               M4044        68/74     2:07:28     1:36:46       31:07    9:46     2:07:53
569   Sarah Snyder           F2024        27/41     2:07:11     1:38:53       29:01    9:46     2:07:54
570   Michelle Meger         F2024        28/41     2:07:11     1:38:53       29:02    9:46     2:07:54
571   Linda McGeer           F4549        13/32     2:07:17     1:39:18       28:43    9:46     2:08:01
572   Joel Turensky          M3539        62/71     2:08:10     1:36:24       31:54    9:48     2:08:18
573   Dan Brinkhaus          M3539        63/71     2:07:40     1:36:50       31:29    9:48     2:08:19
574   Cory Otto              M2529        42/51     2:07:53     1:31:39       36:54    9:49     2:08:32
575   Lona Rookaird          F4549        14/32     2:08:16     1:36:34       32:06    9:49     2:08:40
576   James Trusten          M2529        43/51     2:08:37     1:25:52       42:54    9:50     2:08:45
577   Cynthia Maldonado      F4044        32/51     2:08:14     1:40:39       28:08    9:50     2:08:47
578   Kristy Danielson       F3539        45/64     2:08:14     1:38:59       29:54    9:50     2:08:53
579   Tonya Pavek            F3539        46/64     2:08:09     1:39:33       29:22    9:50     2:08:54
580   John Ingebrand         M2529        44/51     2:08:08     1:37:11       31:47    9:51     2:08:57
581   Scott Jirik            M4044        69/74     2:08:27     1:37:44       31:17    9:51     2:09:00
582   Frank Jirik            M4044        70/74     2:08:27     1:37:44       31:17    9:51     2:09:00
583   Jonathan Sahlin        M3539        64/71     2:08:13     1:39:25       29:46    9:52     2:09:11
584   Lauralie Axtell        F4549        15/32     2:09:19     1:37:57       31:38    9:54     2:09:35
585   Denise Alexander       F4044        33/51     2:09:18     1:38:17       31:30    9:54     2:09:47
586   Ginny Sedwitz          F5054         8/11     2:09:42     1:38:42       31:17    9:55     2:09:59
587   John Simota            M5559        23/29     2:10:24     1:34:14       36:18    9:58     2:10:31
588   Eric Peterson          M6064         7/11     2:10:30     1:39:31       31:04    9:58     2:10:35
589   Lonnie Rhodes          M5559        24/29     2:08:09     1:39:20       31:17    9:58     2:10:36
590   Heidi Runner           F0219         9/13     2:08:10     1:39:20       31:17    9:58     2:10:37
591   Julie Verry            F4549        16/32     2:10:02     1:41:05       29:37    9:59     2:10:41
592   Terry Miller           F4549        17/32     2:10:36     1:40:28       30:26   10:00     2:10:54
593   Karen Olson            F3539        47/64     2:10:23     1:39:00       31:55   10:00     2:10:54
594   Maura Flaherty         F0219        10/13     2:10:12     1:38:51       32:13   10:00     2:11:03
595   Melissa Peterson       F3034        27/45     2:10:18     1:38:45       32:21   10:00     2:11:05
596   Kim Blomgren           F4044        34/51     2:10:35     1:39:01       32:06   10:00     2:11:06
597   Lisa Smith             F4044        35/51     2:10:54     1:40:02       31:16   10:01     2:11:17
598   Allison Kabes          F2529        41/65     2:10:50     1:39:57       31:39   10:03     2:11:36
599   Julie Dornbusch        F3539        48/64     2:10:52     1:40:07       31:34   10:03     2:11:41
600   Laura Zweber           F3034        28/45     2:11:43     1:41:17       31:02   10:06     2:12:18
601   Janet Christensen      F3034        29/45     2:11:43     1:41:17       31:02   10:06     2:12:19
602   Hollie Marx            F2529        42/65     2:11:48     1:42:25       30:02   10:07     2:12:26
603   Luke Richter           M3034        39/48     2:11:49     1:42:24       30:03   10:07     2:12:27
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604   Emily Branigan         F2024        29/41     2:11:44     1:39:20       33:14   10:07     2:12:34
605   Tara Lund              F3034        30/45     2:11:51     1:40:57       31:39   10:07     2:12:35
606   Doug Jasmer            M5559        25/29     2:11:52     1:40:57       31:39   10:07     2:12:35
607   Colin Moylan           M2529        45/51     2:11:59     1:41:52       30:46   10:07     2:12:38
608   Jennifer Moylan        F2024        30/41     2:12:01     1:41:52       30:48   10:08     2:12:40
609   Stephanie Hendrickson  F4549        18/32     2:12:09     1:40:40       32:02   10:08     2:12:41
610   Idalia Falcon-Morgan   F3539        49/64     2:12:01     1:40:49       31:57   10:08     2:12:45
611   Patty Dexter           F4044        36/51     2:12:17     1:41:40       31:15   10:09     2:12:55
612   Kathleen Petelinsek    F4044        37/51     2:12:07     1:40:07       32:49   10:09     2:12:55
613   Kristy Powell          F2529        43/65     2:12:22     1:42:28       30:34   10:09     2:13:02
614   Danielle Kassner       F3034        31/45     2:12:22     1:42:28       30:34   10:09     2:13:02
615   Peggy Trager           F6064          3/6     2:12:53     1:39:26       33:41   10:10     2:13:06
616   Becky Wessel           F3034        32/45     2:12:36     1:42:32       30:37   10:10     2:13:09
617   Angela Kaczrowski      F2529        44/65     2:12:28     1:42:52       30:28   10:11     2:13:20
618   Miles Burd             M4044        71/74     2:13:08     1:21:51       51:30   10:11     2:13:20
619   Lynn Franklin          F4549        19/32     2:12:35     1:42:52       30:30   10:11     2:13:22
620   Andrea Selander        F2529        45/65     2:12:46     1:41:53       31:37   10:11     2:13:30
621   Christopher Griggs     M6064         8/11     2:13:07     1:40:59       32:36   10:12     2:13:35
622   Andrew Horejsi         M3034        40/48     2:12:54     1:50:20       23:16   10:12     2:13:35
623   Andrew Engelhardt      M2024        16/20     2:12:56     1:37:49       35:47   10:12     2:13:36
624   Julie Mendel           F2529        46/65     2:13:17     1:40:34       33:06   10:12     2:13:39
625   Daniel Mendel          M3034        41/48     2:13:18     1:40:34       33:06   10:12     2:13:40
626   Tamara Langeberg       F3539        50/64     2:13:08     1:42:30       31:15   10:13     2:13:44
627   Jane Alwine            F5054         9/11     2:13:08     1:42:30       31:14   10:13     2:13:44
628   Kristin Ashland        F3539        51/64     2:13:14     1:38:46       35:00   10:13     2:13:46
629   Christina Friendshuh   F3034        33/45     2:13:04     1:40:39       33:11   10:13     2:13:49
630   Timothy Tulloch        M4549        61/65     2:13:14     1:40:09       33:44   10:13     2:13:52
631   John Ciliege           M3034        42/48     2:13:16     1:40:18       33:38   10:13     2:13:56
632   Sarah Murphy           F4044        38/51     2:13:42     1:39:55       34:14   10:14     2:14:09
633   Scott Lee              M6064         9/11     2:13:48     1:41:13       32:56   10:14     2:14:09
634   Gaby Arguello          F2024        31/41     2:14:01     1:41:32       32:43   10:15     2:14:14
635   Ryan Kotula            M3539        65/71     2:13:20     1:43:23       30:52   10:15     2:14:14
636   Kelly Krinkle          F2529        47/65     2:13:44     1:43:14       31:04   10:15     2:14:18
637   Rachel Goplin          F2529        48/65     2:13:58     1:41:50       32:38   10:16     2:14:28
638   Andrea Grabanski       F2529        49/65     2:13:57     1:40:45       33:46   10:16     2:14:30
639   Tammy Anderson         F4044        39/51     2:13:51     1:42:51       31:42   10:16     2:14:33
640   Angela Foster          F2529        50/65     2:13:42     1:41:01       33:32   10:16     2:14:33
641   Eric Quick             M4044        72/74     2:13:52     1:39:41       34:55   10:16     2:14:35
642   Eric Wetterlind        M3539        66/71     2:14:20     1:42:06       32:30   10:17     2:14:36
643   Robert Wendt           M5559        26/29     2:14:06     1:42:06       32:36   10:17     2:14:41
644   Heather Cayless        F2529        51/65     2:14:35     1:41:17       33:35   10:18     2:14:52
645   James Chase            M4549        62/65     2:14:41     1:43:13       31:43   10:18     2:14:56
646   Audrey Zurn            F4549        20/32     2:14:26     1:41:35       33:38   10:19     2:15:12
647   Jacob Hovden           M2529        46/51     2:14:48     1:44:38       31:00   10:21     2:15:38
648   Lee Schafer            M4549        63/65     2:15:17     1:40:37       35:12   10:22     2:15:48
649   Erin Young             F3539        52/64     2:15:07     1:45:03       30:48   10:22     2:15:50
650   Eric Di Loreto         M5054        33/39     2:14:54     1:43:55       31:59   10:22     2:15:54
651   Sigrid Nelson          F3539        53/64     2:15:18     1:42:11       33:50   10:23     2:16:01
652   Sarah Swan Mcdonald    F4044        40/51     2:15:18     1:42:11       33:50   10:23     2:16:01
653   Heather Kuehl          F3539        54/64     2:15:19     1:42:11       33:51   10:23     2:16:01
654   Justin Savstrom        M2024        17/20     2:15:52     1:39:54       36:18   10:24     2:16:12
655   Amy Meyer              F2024        32/41     2:15:26     1:41:23       34:52   10:24     2:16:14
656   Brian Melendez         M4044        73/74     2:15:59     1:44:42       31:49   10:25     2:16:30
657   Wayne Schmidt          M5559        27/29     2:15:58     1:44:25       32:10   10:26     2:16:34
658   Warren Taylor          M6064        10/11     2:16:10     1:44:25       32:22   10:26     2:16:46
659   Harvey Thorleifson     M5054        34/39     2:16:24     1:44:15       32:36   10:27     2:16:50
660   Brent Johnson          M3034        43/48     2:16:32     1:46:55       30:05   10:27     2:16:59
661   Jayme Zylstra          F4044        41/51     2:16:33     1:44:21       32:55   10:29     2:17:16
662   Sally Knapp            F3034        34/45     2:16:33     1:44:23       32:54   10:29     2:17:16
663   Charity Angle          F5054        10/11     2:16:31     1:45:34       31:42   10:29     2:17:16
664   Lanay Johnson          F5054        11/11     2:16:41     1:43:28       33:52   10:29     2:17:20
665   Angie Huhta            F3034        35/45     2:16:38     1:45:03       32:18   10:29     2:17:21
666   Megan Hoffman          F2529        52/65     2:16:32     1:45:39       31:44   10:29     2:17:23
667   Elizabeth Dillon       F2529        53/65     2:17:20     1:43:48       33:58   10:31     2:17:45
668   Brianna Brown          F0219        11/13     2:17:37     1:43:12       34:40   10:31     2:17:51
669   Lindsay Hansen         F2024        33/41     2:17:43     1:43:20       34:33   10:32     2:17:53
670   Susie Schroeder        F2024        34/41     2:17:43     1:43:21       34:33   10:32     2:17:53
671   Morgan Catlin          M3034        44/48     2:17:17     1:45:22       32:37   10:32     2:17:58
672   Nicole Kinn            F2529        54/65     2:17:17     1:45:22       32:37   10:32     2:17:58
673   Steve Carlson          M5054        35/39     2:17:16     1:46:35       31:27   10:32     2:18:01
674   Gabe Hovden            M3034        45/48     2:17:15     1:44:39       33:26   10:32     2:18:04
675   Terra Vaughn           F4549        21/32     2:17:27     1:43:30       34:46   10:33     2:18:15
676   Rebecca Reinemann      F4549        22/32     2:17:47     1:45:40       32:46   10:34     2:18:25
677   Shelly Simon           F3539        55/64     2:18:02     1:45:03       33:24   10:34     2:18:27
678   Nathan Van Eps         M3034        46/48     2:18:04     1:43:14       35:24   10:35     2:18:38
679   Ralph Wilson           M70UP          2/5     2:18:19     1:46:12       32:38   10:36     2:18:50
680   Kari Schuch            F3034        36/45     2:18:05     1:44:25       34:31   10:36     2:18:55
681   Marlene Brown          F2529        55/65     2:18:14     1:45:26       33:31   10:36     2:18:57
682   James Brenno           M2529        47/51     2:18:16     1:45:26       33:34   10:37     2:18:59
683   Katy Howe              F2529        56/65     2:18:17     1:45:27       33:34   10:37     2:19:00
684   Paula Wamsley          F3539        56/64     2:19:00     1:45:46       33:27   10:38     2:19:13
685   Susan Busch            F4044        42/51     2:19:01     1:45:47       33:27   10:38     2:19:14
686   Nicole Goodin          F3539        57/64     2:18:47     1:47:21       31:59   10:38     2:19:20
687   Phyllis Freeman        F6569          2/2     2:18:33     1:47:16       32:06   10:38     2:19:22
688   Terri Budahn           F4549        23/32     2:18:34     1:45:18       34:10   10:39     2:19:27
689   Betsy Messner          F3034        37/45     2:18:37     1:44:26       35:01   10:39     2:19:27
690   Lana Leach             F3034        38/45     2:19:25     1:45:53       33:39   10:39     2:19:31
691   Nicole Blomgren        F3539        58/64     2:18:54     1:46:02       33:32   10:39     2:19:33
692   Sue Krautkramer        F4549        24/32     2:19:04     1:46:08       33:28   10:39     2:19:36
693   Katy Lebarron          F4549        25/32     2:19:04     1:46:09       33:29   10:39     2:19:37
694   Teresa Schaenfelder    F4549        26/32     2:19:24     1:47:40       32:27   10:42     2:20:07
695   Carrie Devalk          F4549        27/32     2:19:25     1:47:41       32:28   10:42     2:20:08
696   Dorothy Clark Miles    F4549        28/32     2:19:25     1:47:40       32:28   10:42     2:20:08
697   Abby Kalland           F2529        57/65     2:19:24     1:46:00       34:09   10:42     2:20:08
698   Katie Mileusnic        F2529        58/65     2:19:24     1:46:00       34:09   10:42     2:20:08
699   Tim Miller             M2024        18/20     2:20:04     1:46:22       34:05   10:43     2:20:26
700   Josh Miller            M2529        48/51     2:20:04     1:46:22       34:04   10:43     2:20:26
701   Carol Barsness         M2529        49/51     2:19:30     1:49:53       30:40   10:44     2:20:32
702   Katie Ray              F3034        39/45     2:20:17     1:42:32       38:19   10:45     2:20:51
703   Rebecca Beach          F3034        40/45     2:20:18     1:44:26       36:30   10:46     2:20:56
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704   Aleda Beranek          F6064          4/6     2:20:40     1:46:16       35:18   10:48     2:21:33
705   Amanda Thooft          F2529        59/65     2:20:41     1:46:15       35:19   10:48     2:21:33
706   Lynne Hoffman          F4549        29/32     2:21:04     1:44:57       36:40   10:49     2:21:37
707   Kristen Gillard        F2024        35/41     2:21:25     1:47:38       34:02   10:49     2:21:39
708   Trisha Schell          F3539        59/64     2:21:24     1:46:55       34:52   10:49     2:21:47
709   Jason Zellers          M4044        74/74     2:21:38     1:41:53       40:05   10:50     2:21:57
710   Samir Penkar           M3539        67/71     2:21:58     1:48:18       34:09   10:52     2:22:26
711   Jacqueline Hillstrom   F2024        36/41     2:22:17     1:48:05       35:05   10:56     2:23:10
712   Michael Schultz        M2024        19/20     2:22:18     1:48:05       35:07   10:56     2:23:12
713   Kris James             M3539        68/71     2:22:44     1:50:12       33:07   10:56     2:23:18
714   Colleen Skluzacek      F5559          2/2     2:22:58     1:49:30       34:07   10:58     2:23:37
715   Timothy Stanton        M5054        36/39     2:23:01     1:49:30       34:08   10:58     2:23:37
716   Joseph Green           M5054        37/39     2:23:11     1:50:18       33:24   10:58     2:23:41
717   Mark Splett            M2024        20/20     2:23:31     1:41:48       42:03   10:59     2:23:50
718   Patricia Trutnau       F2024        37/41     2:23:07     1:48:11       35:42   10:59     2:23:53
719   Darla Frandrup         F4044        43/51     2:23:02     1:51:10       32:46   10:59     2:23:55
720   Sue Duden              F4044        44/51     2:23:02     1:51:10       32:46   10:59     2:23:56
721   Karla Schultz          F4044        45/51     2:23:28     1:51:33       32:28   11:00     2:24:00
722   Gerald Stephens        M5559        28/29     2:23:46     1:46:07       38:22   11:02     2:24:28
723   Jeremy Stephens        M3034        47/48     2:23:46     1:46:07       38:22   11:02     2:24:28
724   H Berenjian            M5054        38/39     2:24:17     1:45:17       39:12   11:02     2:24:29
725   Rachael Hanel          F3034        41/45     2:24:23     1:49:37       35:28   11:04     2:25:04
726   Lisa Pottenger         F3539        60/64     2:24:23     1:49:37       35:28   11:04     2:25:04
727   Patricia Walz          F4044        46/51     2:24:33     1:50:26       34:42   11:05     2:25:07
728   Kristine Holt          F3539        61/64     2:25:07     1:50:41       34:44   11:06     2:25:24
729   Pamela Tietz           F4044        47/51     2:25:19     1:50:55       35:06   11:09     2:26:00
730   Jennifer Kohel         F3539        62/64     2:25:50     1:51:23       34:44   11:09     2:26:07
731   Rocio Griesel          F4549        30/32     2:26:07     1:51:51       34:58   11:12     2:26:48
732   Meghan Krzeszewski     F3034        42/45     2:26:23     1:50:50       36:05   11:13     2:26:54
733   Tim Goldsmith          M4549        64/65     2:26:21     1:53:06       34:12   11:15     2:27:17
734   Andrea Penrod          F2529        60/65     2:27:10     1:53:47       34:10   11:18     2:27:57
735   Shawn McKittrick       M2529        50/51     2:27:10     1:53:47       34:10   11:18     2:27:57
736   Darcy Roessler         F3539        63/64     2:28:23     1:53:08       36:08   11:24     2:29:15
737   Steven Roessler        M3539        69/71     2:28:23     1:53:03       36:12   11:24     2:29:15
738   Colt Blunt             M2529        51/51     2:28:29     1:51:56       37:27   11:24     2:29:23
739   Theresa Buege          F4044        48/51     2:29:41     1:50:46       39:21   11:27     2:30:06
740   Ann Walstrom           F4044        49/51     2:29:54     1:52:07       38:32   11:30     2:30:39
741   Orin Scandrett         M70UP          3/5     2:30:38     1:54:29       36:17   11:30     2:30:46
742   Leroy Stanislowski     M6064        11/11     2:30:37     1:53:42       37:25   11:32     2:31:06
743   Ron Yezzi              M70UP          4/5     2:31:04     1:54:16       37:10   11:34     2:31:26
744   Jeremy Hawley          M3034        48/48     2:32:36     1:53:20       40:10   11:43     2:33:29
745   Leland Netterlund      M5559        29/29     2:32:36     1:53:20       40:10   11:43     2:33:30
746   Leona Jovanovich       F2024        38/41     2:33:01     1:51:24       42:17   11:44     2:33:41
747   Katie Laubach          F0219        12/13     2:32:55     2:00:13       33:30   11:44     2:33:43
748   Karen Schiffer         F2024        39/41     2:33:05     1:51:24       42:21   11:44     2:33:45
749   Rachel Gaynor          F3034        43/45     2:33:16     1:54:40       39:18   11:45     2:33:57
750   Susanne Miller         F4044        50/51     2:33:49     1:56:33       38:04   11:48     2:34:36
751   Catherine Smisek       F2529        61/65     2:33:48     1:55:17       39:21   11:48     2:34:37
752   Lisa Ingebrand         F2529        62/65     2:33:48     1:56:33       38:05   11:48     2:34:37
753   Leroy Hieb             M70UP          5/5     2:34:14     1:54:17       40:22   11:48     2:34:38
754   Brenna Flaherty        F2024        40/41     2:34:10     1:53:12       41:49   11:50     2:35:00
755   Quinn Koznick          F0219        13/13     2:34:24     2:00:22       34:49   11:51     2:35:11
756   Julie Dvorak           F3539        64/64     2:36:02     1:55:08       41:12   11:56     2:36:19
757   James Shipley          M3539        70/71     2:36:59     1:58:43       39:16   12:03     2:37:58
758   Katie Degross          F3034        44/45     2:41:30                           12:22     2:42:06
759   Connie Roetzer         F4044        51/51     2:44:18     1:58:12       46:31   12:34     2:44:42
760   Jon Freeman            M6569        11/11     2:44:35     2:06:20       38:56   12:37     2:45:16
761   Ashley Andrews         F2529        63/65     2:46:16     2:03:15       43:49   12:45     2:47:03
762   Michelle Muggli        F2529        64/65     2:46:57     2:02:30       44:59   12:47     2:47:29
763   Shawn Winn             M3539        71/71     2:47:00     2:06:05       41:32   12:48     2:47:36
764   Perri Larson           F4549        31/32     2:47:26     2:06:39       41:34   12:50     2:48:13
765   Shari Sellner          F6064          5/6     2:48:11     2:06:40       42:02   12:53     2:48:42
766   Kim Jorgensen          F3034        45/45     2:48:14     2:02:37       46:14   12:53     2:48:50
767   Amy Wolf               F4549        32/32     2:48:14     2:02:36       46:14   12:53     2:48:50
768   Jerome Flaherty        M5054        39/39     2:48:07     2:01:30       47:32   12:54     2:49:01
769   William Zweber         M4549        65/65     2:50:21     2:03:50       47:08   13:03     2:50:58
1129  Lisa Kasparek          F3539        35/35                                                        
1129  Dan McHugh             M3034        12/12                                                        
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